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Résultats — Départementale La Frasse
2022-09-17

Facile Court
Bischoff Thomas
Tessa Forestier
BELLIARD Tim
BELLIARD Cerise
miri

(515)

Facile Moyen
Comte Xavier
Comte Ophélie
Roth Léa

Roth Kim

Vandoni Giovanna
Schwab Peter
Grossiord Francgoise

(717)

Technique Court
Barge Loic

Sémorroz Alain
Hostettler Manuel
Bobin Emmanuelle
Hostettler Aurélie
Zosso Jean-Bernard
Béchir Daniel
Geneux Elisabeth
Bobin Emile

Murray Helen
Molchanova Mariia
Naceur Najla

Riuz Sergio
Echeinberger Michael
Ascough Philippa
Timothy et Ulli Williams Crispin

(16 1 16)

Technique Moyen
Hamel Sophie
Blanc Chloé
Dannecker Ulysse
Roth Tom

Mérat Laurent
Bobin Philippe

(18 118)

CARE - Vevey
O'Jura

COLJ
COoLJ
CO CERN
COLJ
O'Jura

O'Jura
COLJ
CoLJ
O'Jura
CcoLJ

CO CERN
CO CERN
CO CERN
O'Jura
Helen
Cern
CcoLJ

CO CERN
CO CERN
Interlopers
CO CERN

O'Jura
O'Jura
O'Jura
COLJ

O'Jura
O'Jura

Temps
19:43
45:53
1:11:07
1:11:09
PM

Temps
44:41
44:45
45:55
57:43
1:13:02
1:13:15
PM

Temps
32:00
33:43
35:01
35:20
35:52
38:17
42:17
44:45
50:17
54:28
57:53
58:33
1:01:11
1:10:07
1:35:10
1:36:01

Temps
41:10
42:30
42:32
43:22
46:15
46:18

MeOS 2022-09-17 20:41:23, Facile Court, (1/2)

Apreés

+26:10
+51:24
+51:26

Apres

+0:04
+1:14
+13:02
+28:21
+28:34

Apreés

+1:43
+3:01
+3:20
+3:52
+6:17
+10:17
+12:45
+18:17
+22:28
+25:53
+26:33
+29:11
+38:07
+63:10
+64:01

Apreés

+1:20
+1:22
+2:12
+5:05
+5:08



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
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Marti Pekka
Vonlanthen Karl
Baumgartner Marc
Delatour Christiane
Naceur Ibrahim
Hoyois Eric
Grolimund Raphaél
Lonchampt Jocelyne
Cardineau Francois
Roth Steve

Jirden Lennart
Bischoff Laurent

Technique Long
KUZNETSOQV Victor
Mérat Alice
Ehrbar Konrad
Hamel David
Forestier Samuel
Hamel Jules
Dannecker Gilles
Komarov Denis
Roguet Alain
Barge Bruno
Balliot Yvan

(12112)

Kuznetsova Katya

ol.biel.seeland
CO CERN

CO CERN
ASO

COLJ

CARE - Vevey

O'Jura

CO Ambérieu
COLJ

CO CERN
CARE - Vevey

COoLJ
O'Jura
UBOL
O'Jura
O'Jura
O'Jura
O'Jura
CO CERN
O'Jura
O'Jura
ASO

CO CERN

MeOS 2022-09-17 20:41:24, Technique Moyen, (2/2)

49:15 +8:05

56:39 +15:29
1:00:29 +19:19
1:03:30 +22:20
1:07:38 +26:28
1:08:39 +27:29
1:11:11  +30:01
1:16:38 +35:28
1:17:56 +36:46
1:18:22 +37:12
1:19:09 +37:59
PM

Temps Apreés
41:45

49:30  +7:45
53:12  +11:27
54:55  +13:10

55:10 +13:25
55:32 +13:47
55:34 +13:49

57:40 +15:55
59:14 +17:29
1:01:12  +19:27
1:03:11 +21:26
1:16:48 +35:03



